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Prevocational Accreditation Committee (PAC)  
Schedule for 2024 

 
Submission for agenda items include: 

• Term descriptions 
• Evidence for conditions 
• Any other matter for consideration by the PAC 

 

Month Training Provider 
Submission Cut-Off Date Meeting Date 

February Friday 26 January 2024 15 February 2024 

March Friday 1 March 2024 21 March 2024 

April Friday 29 March 2024 18 April 2024 

May Friday 26 April 2024 16 May 2024 

June Friday 31 May 2024 20 June 2024 

July Friday 28 June 2024 18 July 2024 

August Friday 26 July 2024 15 August 2024 

September Friday 30 August 2024 19 September 2024 

October Friday 27 September 2024 17 October 2024 

November Friday 1 November 2024 21 November 2024 

December Friday 22 November 2024 12 December 2024 

 
Please Note: 
1. Submissions received after the cut-off date will not be considered for the 

next meeting’s agenda. 
2. Submissions received prior to the submission cut-off date are not 

guaranteed to be placed on the next PAC agenda. The decision regarding 
agenda composition lies with the PAC Chair. 

3. Incomplete submissions will be returned for further work prior to 
consideration by the PAC. 

 


